
Department of Literature Graduate Calendar

 Mon Aug 27, 2018
DODs to ASEs (TAs)
 Sat Sep 1, 2018
All day
INTERCAMPUS EXCHANGE: Deadline to file application for fall (earlierdeadline for 
Berkeley & Merced)
 Tue Sep 18, 2018
Minimum Credit Enrollment Deadline
 Sat Sep 22, 2018
Fall Quarter Begins
 Wed Sep 26, 2018
Department Orientation
 Thu Sep 27, 2018
Instruction Begins
 WITHDRAW: Last day to withdraw with a full refund
 Wed Oct 3, 2018
Summer Session GSI (Call)
 Summer Session GSI (Call)
 Fri Oct 5, 2018
(LIT) Research & Travel Fellowship Call for Applications
 ENROLLMENT DEADLINE (Last day to enroll without fees)
 Part-time / In Absentia Status Deadline
 Mon Oct 8, 2018
Holiday
 Fri Oct 12, 2018
File for Degree / Filing Fee Deadline
 Wed Oct 17, 2018
ADD/DROP/SWAP (last day to add drop swap a course)
 Sun Nov 4, 2018
DUE: Summer Session Applications
 DUE: Teaching Fellows Applications
 Wed Nov 7, 2018
WITHDRAW (deadline to withdraw during the quarter)
 Sun Nov 11, 2018
DUE: Research and Travel Applications
 Mon Nov 12, 2018
Holiday (observed)
 Thu Nov 22, 2018
Holiday
 Sat Dec 1, 2018



INTERCAMPUS EXCHANGE: Deadline to file application for Winter
 Sun Dec 2, 2018
(LIT) QE Forum THIS WEEK
 Fri Dec 7, 2018
DODs to ASE (TAs)
 Fri Dec 14, 2018
DEGREE COMPLETION: Deadline to complete all requirements for degree
 Fall Quarter Ends
 INCOMPLETE: last day for removal of incomplete (within last 3 quarters)
 LOA: Last Day to File for Winter Quarter
 Sat Dec 22, 2018
Campus Furlough
 Fri Jan 4, 2019
Winter Quarter Begins
 Sun Jan 6, 2019
(LIT) Post MLA meeting with Placement Directors (TBD)
 Mon Jan 7, 2019
Instruction Begins
 WITHDRAW: Last day to withdraw with a full refund
 Fri Jan 11, 2019
(LIT) Bay Fellowship (call)
 Mon Jan 14, 2019
ENROLLMENT DEADLINE (Last day to enroll without fees)
 Part-time / In Absentia Status Deadline
 Fri Jan 18, 2019
File for Degree / Filing Fee Deadline
 Mon Jan 21, 2019
Holiday
 Mon Jan 28, 2019
ADD/DROP/SWAP (last day to add drop swap a course)
 Sun Feb 10, 2019
DUE: (LIT) Bay Fellowship
 Fri Feb 15, 2019
(LIT) Research & Travel (call)
 Mon Feb 18, 2019
Holiday
 Tue Feb 19, 2019
WITHDRAW (deadline to withdraw during the quarter)
 Fri Feb 22, 2019
(LIT) LIT 61W AI/TF (CALL)
 (LIT) LIT 90 AI/TF (CALL)
 TA Trainer (CALL)
 Mon Feb 25, 2019



Dissertation Fellowship (CALL)
 QE Fellowship (CALL)
 Fri Mar 1, 2019
DODs to ASE (TAs)
 Sun Mar 10, 2019
Daylight Saving Time starts
 VISITING DAY THIS WEEK
 Fri Mar 22, 2019
DEGREE COMPLETION: Deadline to complete all requirements for degree
 INCOMPLETE: last day for removal of incomplete (within last 3 quarters)
 LOA: Last Day to File for Spring Quarter
 Winter Quarter Ends
 Mon Mar 25, 2019
Minimum Credit Enrollment Deadline
 Sun Mar 31, 2019
DUE: Dissertation Fellowship Applications
 DUE: QE Fellowship Applications
 Mon Apr 1, 2019
Instruction Begins
 Spring Quarter Begins
 WITHDRAW: Last day to withdraw with a full refund
 Fri Apr 5, 2019
POSSIBLE Deadline for GSA R&T Grants
 Sun Apr 7, 2019
DUE: (LIT) LIT 61W AI/TF Applications
 DUE: (LIT) LIT 90 AI/TF Applications
 DUE: TA Trainer Applications
 Mon Apr 8, 2019
ENROLLMENT DEADLINE (Last day to enroll without fees)
 Part-time / In Absentia Status Deadline
 Fri Apr 12, 2019
File for Degree / Filing Fee Deadline
 GSLP Poll to LitGrads
 Sun Apr 14, 2019
DUE: (LIT) Research and Travel Applications
 Mon Apr 15, 2019
Tax Day
 Fri Apr 19, 2019
ADD/DROP/SWAP (last day to add drop swap a course)
 TA Application Call
 Sun Apr 28, 2019
Dissertation/QE Fellowships announced around now
 Mon May 6, 2019



(LIT) LIT 90 Appointments announced around now
 Fri May 10, 2019
GSLP Announcement to ALL grads (enrollments open)
 WITHDRAW (deadline to withdraw during the quarter)
 Mon May 27, 2019
Holiday
 Fri May 31, 2019
All day
DEGREE COMPLETION: Deadline to complete all requirements for degree (if
attending commencement)
 POSSIBLE Deadline for GSA R&T Grants
 Thu Jun 13, 2019
All day
DEGREE COMPLETION: Deadline to complete all requirements for degree (Ifnot
attending commencement)
 INCOMPLETE: last day for removal of incomplete (within last 3 quarters)
 Spring Quarter Ends
 Fri Jun 14, 2019
Graduate Commencement
 Fri Jun 21, 2019
ENROLLMENT: Fall 2019 opens
 Mon Jun 24, 2019
Summer Session Instruction/Quarter Begins
 
 


